AXNR
Data sheet - rev. 1.1
rollon.com
ACTUATORS
AND SYSTEMS
SCAN ME!
myRollon

Ordering key 4
Features and advantages 5
Components and dimensions 6
Accessories 10
Use and maintenance 12
Index
AXNR | Data sheet
rollon.com 3
■ AXNR track system
AXNR O 175 8 A 22 1502 00
Q B Options - 00 = no options, 11 = carriage positioning
system, 12 = angle gear box, 13 = short removable
guide rail section, 14 = with transverse reinforcements,
70 = anticorrosion version, 99 = according to drawing
S
Module dimensions [mm] - Length X for AXNRO, Length and
width X x Y for AXNRQ
Guide roller diameter - 22, 32, 40
Connector type - A = rod end, B = stright, S = special
Number of carriages
Radius - 75, 125, 175, 225, 300, 400, 500
Track type - O = oval, Q = ring
Series
Ordering example: AXNRQ 175 6 A 32 1503x800 12
ORDERING KEY
■ Carriage
T4R 75 FR22EU A 00
FR32EU B
FR40EU S
Options - 00 = No options, 11 = With carriage position cam, 70 = Anticorrosion version, 99 =
According to drawing
Connector type - A = rod end, B = direct, S = special
Guide roller type
Radius - 75, 125, 175, 225, 300, 400, 500
Series
Ordering example: T4R 225 FR32EU A 70
AXNR | Data sheet
rollon.com4
MAIN ADVANTAGES
Fig.1
FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES
■
■
■
■
■
■
■
Available sizes: 22, 35, 47
Max. operating speed: 2 m/s
Max. acceleration: 25 m/s²
Temperature range: -10 °C to +70 °C
Repeatability: ±0.05 mm
Profile material: Aluminium
Drive: Toothed belt
Performance characteristics
■
■
Material: Hardened carbon steel, stainless steel (upon
request)
Available straight rail lengths: up to 4020 mm in single ele-
ment, longer rails by joints
Rails
The modular circular system
AXNR is a reliable solution based on the combination of
standard components to allow product definition and availa-
bility in short time. Thanks to its flexible configuration, AXNR
can also be modified to meet specific requirements.
AXNR combines an aluminium structure, curved guides and
carriages of the Multi-Motion line, transmission via gearbox
and toothed belt, lubrication unit and carriage indexing sys-
tem, the latter being extremely suitable when the carriage
positioning error needs to be minimised.
AXNR can be designed according to specific requirements
achieving oval or rectangular geometries. It is always pre-
tested before shipment. The system can also be equipped

R175
R225
R400
R300
R75 R125 R175 R225 R300 R300 R500
Type Carriage Fy
[N]
Fz
[N]
Mx
[Nm]
My
[Nm]
Mz
[Nm]
AXNR.. 75 T4R75FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 26 48
AXNR.. 125 T4R125FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 28 51
AXNR.. 175 T4R175FR22EU-… 2800 1680 18 30 53
AXNR.. 225 T4R225FR32EU-… 4000 3200 63 95 130
AXNR.. 300 T4R300FR32EU-… 4000 3200 63 100 130
AXNR.. 400 T4R400FR40EU-… 7300 5600 190 250 350
AXNR.. 500 T4R500FR40EU-… 7300 5600 190 250 350
Tab5
■ Maximum loads on single carriage
The following table shows the maximum loads that can be
applied on a single carriage. The maximum loads are based